
Tournament Results prepared at wwww.BowlMetrix.com/tournament_results/507

Tournament: MJBT - Mermaid Lanes
Organizer: Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour

Division: Boys
Tournament Totals for the 'Single-Default' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Zach Andresen 1947 147

2 Dawson Peterson 1914 114

3 Austin Anderson 1872 72

4 Wyatt Honecker 1861 61

5 Lucas Hersrud 1852 52

6 Adam Azeltine 1847 47

T7 Joseph Aase 1835 35

T7 Joseph Woods-Weisman 1835 35

8 Jayvion Colston 1833 33

9 Chase Swenson 1823 23

10 Drake Wait 1811 11

11 Cody Adams 1779 -21

12 Noah Clayson 1775 -25

T13 Trae Henrichsmeyer 1770 -30

T13 Zachary Howe 1770 -30

14 Aiden Walter 1753 -47

15 Brendan Green 1745 -55

16 Jake Paulson 1725 -75

17 William Foss 1712 -88

18 Dakota France 1709 -91

19 Carter Oswood 1704 -96

20 Jayden Critelli 1692 -108

21 Ethan Lindholm 1691 -109



# Name Total +/-

22 Camden McEwan 1690 -110

23 Brady Gustafson 1683 -117

24 Blake Hansen 1657 -143

25 Jameson St. George 1656 -144

26 Brody Pluth 1648 -152

27 Gabe Pluth 1636 -164

28 Tyler Rittenour 1635 -165

29 Jason Moberg 1631 -169

30 Kairan Madla 1625 -175

31 Carl Yant 1599 -201

32 Carson Mulroy 1582 -218

33 Noah Hanson 1565 -235

34 Dylan McCauley 1547 -253

35 Samuel Noreen 1538 -262

36 Kody Kreier 1528 -272

37 Zach Condon 1500 -300

38 Alex Mattson 1488 -312

39 Blake Lawrence 1477 -323

40 Michael Weizenegger 1431 -369

41 Kyle Maronick 1408 -392

42 Michael Skinner 1380 -420

43 Issac Moe 1304 -496



Division: Boys
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Block +/-

1 Zach Andresen 237 202 217 230 140 234 232 212 243 1947 147

2 Dawson Peterson 194 266 180 143 246 246 187 213 239 1914 114

3 Austin Anderson 176 179 246 237 216 166 253 199 200 1872 72

4 Wyatt Honecker 177 191 214 235 258 218 214 158 196 1861 61

5 Lucas Hersrud 181 201 176 214 247 196 222 181 234 1852 52

6 Adam Azeltine 210 226 201 268 181 178 215 176 192 1847 47

T7 Joseph Aase 183 191 214 237 190 221 216 213 170 1835 35

T7 Joseph Woods-Weisman 188 182 195 242 213 224 223 179 189 1835 35

8 Jayvion Colston 189 209 194 197 164 234 227 212 207 1833 33

9 Chase Swenson 201 198 208 235 220 179 215 197 170 1823 23

10 Drake Wait 173 206 201 203 267 159 180 222 200 1811 11

11 Cody Adams 149 173 166 257 205 220 188 232 189 1779 -21

12 Noah Clayson 176 192 268 177 197 194 215 211 145 1775 -25

T13 Trae Henrichsmeyer 191 201 212 262 183 143 173 194 211 1770 -30

T13 Zachary Howe 169 193 209 234 225 175 216 137 212 1770 -30

14 Aiden Walter 227 202 202 145 226 189 188 193 181 1753 -47

15 Brendan Green 191 175 202 191 199 201 201 201 184 1745 -55

16 Jake Paulson 205 226 204 202 185 193 183 138 189 1725 -75

17 William Foss 171 161 202 203 222 183 189 173 208 1712 -88

18 Dakota France 235 160 179 179 169 167 222 213 185 1709 -91

19 Carter Oswood 188 191 201 153 169 224 166 209 203 1704 -96

20 Jayden Critelli 227 181 190 166 180 189 169 190 200 1692 -108

21 Ethan Lindholm 160 179 193 190 169 205 181 181 233 1691 -109

22 Camden McEwan 197 189 184 172 162 158 187 248 193 1690 -110

23 Brady Gustafson 246 180 198 172 178 186 175 136 212 1683 -117

24 Blake Hansen 152 194 181 177 219 189 155 189 201 1657 -143



# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Block +/-

25 Jameson St. George 124 157 204 166 154 248 173 228 202 1656 -144

26 Brody Pluth 163 132 156 222 168 187 193 250 177 1648 -152

27 Gabe Pluth 178 183 122 181 204 181 208 180 199 1636 -164

28 Tyler Rittenour 138 166 182 209 211 216 204 163 146 1635 -165

29 Jason Moberg 162 151 200 215 201 143 229 184 146 1631 -169

30 Kairan Madla 211 138 138 152 203 133 236 221 193 1625 -175

31 Carl Yant 139 140 154 225 161 211 166 192 211 1599 -201

32 Carson Mulroy 174 183 235 204 202 173 156 133 122 1582 -218

33 Noah Hanson 190 159 173 193 168 164 190 143 185 1565 -235

34 Dylan McCauley 179 149 165 159 204 160 209 141 181 1547 -253

35 Samuel Noreen 143 146 169 188 187 163 192 223 127 1538 -262

36 Kody Kreier 161 197 206 150 173 146 175 159 161 1528 -272

37 Zach Condon 129 191 166 163 160 196 170 145 180 1500 -300

38 Alex Mattson 149 183 148 188 139 178 145 156 202 1488 -312

39 Blake Lawrence 142 173 202 162 176 183 159 147 133 1477 -323

40 Michael Weizenegger 168 145 134 179 135 131 198 144 197 1431 -369

41 Kyle Maronick 161 156 164 151 167 133 153 177 146 1408 -392

42 Michael Skinner 129 161 173 120 169 146 125 199 158 1380 -420

43 Issac Moe 124 123 151 173 133 142 170 133 155 1304 -496



Division: Boys
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Cutline
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Zach Andresen 1947 147

2 Dawson Peterson 1914 114

3 Austin Anderson 1872 72

4 Wyatt Honecker 1861 61

5 Lucas Hersrud 1852 52

6 Adam Azeltine 1847 47

T7 Joseph Aase 1835 35

T7 Joseph Woods-Weisman 1835 35

Cutline

8 Jayvion Colston 1833 33

9 Chase Swenson 1823 23

10 Drake Wait 1811 11

11 Cody Adams 1779 -21

12 Noah Clayson 1775 -25

T13 Trae Henrichsmeyer 1770 -30

T13 Zachary Howe 1770 -30

14 Aiden Walter 1753 -47

15 Brendan Green 1745 -55

16 Jake Paulson 1725 -75

17 William Foss 1712 -88

18 Dakota France 1709 -91

19 Carter Oswood 1704 -96

20 Jayden Critelli 1692 -108

21 Ethan Lindholm 1691 -109

22 Camden McEwan 1690 -110

23 Brady Gustafson 1683 -117



# Name Cutline Total +/-

24 Blake Hansen 1657 -143

25 Jameson St. George 1656 -144

26 Brody Pluth 1648 -152

27 Gabe Pluth 1636 -164

28 Tyler Rittenour 1635 -165

29 Jason Moberg 1631 -169

30 Kairan Madla 1625 -175

31 Carl Yant 1599 -201

32 Carson Mulroy 1582 -218

33 Noah Hanson 1565 -235

34 Dylan McCauley 1547 -253

35 Samuel Noreen 1538 -262

36 Kody Kreier 1528 -272

37 Zach Condon 1500 -300

38 Alex Mattson 1488 -312

39 Blake Lawrence 1477 -323

40 Michael Weizenegger 1431 -369

41 Kyle Maronick 1408 -392

42 Michael Skinner 1380 -420

43 Issac Moe 1304 -496



Division: Girls
Tournament Totals for the 'Single-Default' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Brooke Salzman 1860 60

2 Kalli Triske 1849 49

3 Emily Newbauer 1783 -17

4 Keira Magsam 1764 -36

5 Trista Rauma 1761 -39

6 Maddy Wallace 1661 -139

7 Zoe Skinner 1630 -170

8 Payton Rowley 1591 -209

9 Marissa Mohs 1586 -214

10 Brittany Kreyer 1565 -235

11 Claire Jacobson 1526 -274

12 Riley Kyllonen 1479 -321

13 Lily Topinka 1459 -341

14 Alyssa Newbauer 1390 -410

15 Bethany  Johnson 1377 -423

16 Stephanie Krage 1361 -439

17 Samantha Adams 1359 -441

18 Emma Winter 1319 -481



Division: Girls
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Block +/-

1 Brooke Salzman 255 199 191 199 176 169 207 230 234 1860 60

2 Kalli Triske 196 185 213 257 264 234 203 148 149 1849 49

3 Emily Newbauer 233 223 199 214 169 164 192 202 187 1783 -17

4 Keira Magsam 215 212 227 183 163 215 246 149 154 1764 -36

5 Trista Rauma 215 183 255 237 177 171 153 209 161 1761 -39

6 Maddy Wallace 162 168 213 166 165 195 188 198 206 1661 -139

7 Zoe Skinner 190 169 198 167 178 204 142 181 201 1630 -170

8 Payton Rowley 191 165 141 168 160 195 175 193 203 1591 -209

9 Marissa Mohs 157 145 206 192 189 189 193 159 156 1586 -214

10 Brittany Kreyer 180 168 163 157 175 160 192 182 188 1565 -235

11 Claire Jacobson 159 170 128 158 199 160 164 215 173 1526 -274

12 Riley Kyllonen 140 135 166 184 167 181 183 185 138 1479 -321

13 Lily Topinka 132 170 148 162 146 167 200 171 163 1459 -341

14 Alyssa Newbauer 145 143 150 142 139 146 198 165 162 1390 -410

15 Bethany  Johnson 150 180 173 129 113 187 128 194 123 1377 -423

16 Stephanie Krage 137 152 126 173 133 141 191 137 171 1361 -439

17 Samantha Adams 145 113 126 155 124 170 116 206 204 1359 -441

18 Emma Winter 128 158 166 150 149 156 138 145 129 1319 -481



Division: Girls
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Cutline
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Brooke Salzman 1860 60

2 Kalli Triske 1849 49

3 Emily Newbauer 1783 -17

4 Keira Magsam 1764 -36

5 Trista Rauma 1761 -39

6 Maddy Wallace 1661 -139

Cutline

7 Zoe Skinner 1630 -170

8 Payton Rowley 1591 -209

9 Marissa Mohs 1586 -214

10 Brittany Kreyer 1565 -235

11 Claire Jacobson 1526 -274

12 Riley Kyllonen 1479 -321

13 Lily Topinka 1459 -341

14 Alyssa Newbauer 1390 -410

15 Bethany  Johnson 1377 -423

16 Stephanie Krage 1361 -439

17 Samantha Adams 1359 -441

18 Emma Winter 1319 -481




